PAGE 2 - CAUTIONARY STATEMENT & LIMITED WARRANTY
PAGE 3 - HOW TO ORDER
PAGE 4-6 - CAM & GROOVE COUPLINGS
PAGE 7-9 - SPECIAL CAM & GROOVE REDUCERS
PAGE 10-11 - CLAW COUPLINGS AND WELD NIPPLES
PAGE 12-13 - COMBINATION NIPPLES & HOSE MENDERS
PAGE 14 - DISCHARGE AND SUCTION HOSE COUPLINGS
PAGE 15 - FOOT VALVES AND STRAINERS

couplings or connections and make proper proof tests. PT Pacific reserves the right to alter
prices at anytime without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
FOR PROMPT AND EFFICIENT PROCESSING OF YOUR
ORDER, PLEASE FOLLOW THESE PROCEDURES.
SHIPPING TERMS & CONDITIONS
All orders are solicited and accepted with the understanding that the purchasers
agrees to the following terms and conditions:
1.	 Orders are subject to approval and acceptance by PT Coupling at the home
office in Enid, OK.
2.	 Minimum Order is $35
3.	 PT Coupling attempts to ship all orders as promptly and efficiently as
possible; however, orders are accepted with the express understanding that
PT Coupling will not be liable for any losses or damages resulting from any
delays in shipment or delivery.
4.	 Orders are subject to all government regulations, present and future.
5.	 Prices and design of products are subject to change without notice. Billings
will be made at prices in effect at time of shipment.
6.	 Shortage of shipments must be reported within 5 days after receipt of goods.
7.	 Quotes are valid for 2 weeks.
RETURNS
Products being returned for credits must be new and in resalable condition.
Minimum handling charge is 15% deductible from price now in effect or
purchasing price, whichever is lower. This handling charge is necessary because
of our practice of individually inspecting and testing every item returned and to
cover the usual costs of handling returned goods. Any return goods that have
been in use must have material safety data sheets attached to the packing slip
on exterior of shipping container. If not present, parts will be returned to you
unopened. All return goods require a Return Goods Authorization (RGA) before
credit will be given.
1.	 SPECIFY ACCOUNT NUMBER
2.	SPECIFY QUANTITY
3.	SPECIFY SIZE  AND MATERIAL
4.	SPECIFY PT-PACIFIC ITEM #
5.	QUOTES: INFO@PTCOUPLING.COM
6.	ORDERS: SALES@PTCOUPLING.COM
Aluminum Stainless Steel Brass
Size Item # Part Name Item # Part Name Item # Part Name